Draft Copy 07-09-09
Draft Copy 06-24-09
Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion
control products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application
components, have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion
control technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.
We continue our innovative approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions

(79.5)
Cv Ratings
How To Order
03L  30  N
Threads
N = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
V Y
Port Size
03 = 3/8 in/out, 3/8 exh.
04 = 1/2 in/out, 1/2 exh.
06 = 3/4 in/out, 3/4 exh.
Options
A = Metal Muffler (i.e. VL30N03AY)
B = Scissor Lockout (i.e. VL30N03BY)
06L 40 N
Model
VSL = Shut Off Valve
Restricted Exhaust
V Y
Port Size
06 = 3/4 in/out, 3/4 exh.
08 = 1 in/out, 1 exh.
10 = 1 1/4 in/out, 1 exh.
12 = 1 1/2 in/out, 1 exh.
Options
A = Metal Muffler (i.e. VL40N08AY)
B = Scissor “Trades” Lock (i.e. VL40N08BY)
0432 -L
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
Model
L = Standard
T = Slo-Start™ Feature
Threads
N = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
SV
Port Size
04 = 1/2 in/out, 10-32 exh.
06 = 3/4 in/out, 10-32 exh.
Options
M = Metal Muffler (i.e. VSL32-04M)
Model
VSL = Shut Off Valve
Restricted Exhaust
0642 -L
Threads
- = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
SV
Port Size
06 = 3/4 in/out, 1/8” exh.
08 = 1 in/out, 1/8” exh.
Options
M = Metal Muffler (i.e. VSL42-08M)
03L  NV Y
Port Size
03 = 3/8 in/out, 1/2 exh.
04 = 1/2 in/out, 1/2 exh.
06 = 3/4 in/out, 1/2 exh.
Options
A = Metal Muffler (i.e. VL32N04AY)
B = Scissor “Trades” Lock (i.e. VL32N04BY)
Model
L = Standard
T = Slo-Start™ Feature
Threads
N = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
32
04L  -V Y

(41.0)
Cv Ratings
How To Order
ANSI SYMBOLS
06L 42 N
Model
L = Standard
T = Slo-Start™ Feature
Threads
N = NPTF
G = G Tap (BSPP)
V Y
Port Size
06 = 3/4 in/out, 1” exh.
08 = 1” in/out, 1” exh.
Options
A = Metal Muffler (i.e. VL42N08AY)
B = Scissor “Trades” Lock (i.e. VT42N08BY)
VL Series Shown
VL Series VT Series
OUTIN
EXH
IN
EXH
OUT
D
B
C
A
H
F
E
G
K
J
L
M
P
Q
1.350
N K
G
P